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101. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 461 Colonel Laredo Roan Rachel Stephens 76.50 Carole Bassinger

2 418 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 73.50 Peggy Abernathy

3 408 Inna Calbar Spin Tyrel Pole 72.00 Peter And Debra Watson

4 445 Lil Gun Maker Rhea Pole 71.50 Heather E. Hughes

5 460 DMR Manzanita Who Rachel Stephens 71.50 Carole Bassinger

6 459 DMR Whodini Boy Rachel Stephens 71.00 Carole Bassinger

7 458 Ollies Dun Slidin Cathy Luse 70.50 Kristin Huffman

OP1 8 475 Cowpony Express Dennis Harris 70.50

OP1 9 417 Tees Dun It Good Pam Quakenbush 70.00 Pam Quakenbush

102. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 489 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 73.00 Deborah Sanders

2 474 Gimme A Playgun Shanon Harris 72.50 Thelma Thompson

3 487 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufferena 72.50 Edward Dufferena

4 408 Inna Calbar Spin Rhea Pole 72.50 Peter And Debra Watson

5 445 Lil Gun Maker Rhea Pole 71.50 Heather E. Hughes

6 458 Ollies Dun Slidin Kristin Hoffman 71.50 Kristin Huffman

7 418 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 71.00 Peggy Abernathy

8 403 Hes Breakin Hearts Kodi Anderson 70.00 Kodi Anderson

9 425 Peptos Golden Chic Randy Martin 70.00 Randy And Joan Martin

10 461 Colonel Laredo Roan Carole Bassinger 69.50 Carole Bassinger

11 406 COOKINSWEETMOONSHINE Pamela Cook 67.50 Pamela Cook

12 417 Tees Dun It Good Pam Quakenbush 67.00 Pam Quakenbush

13 477 Chex Out That Pine Kelly Cannon 58.50 Cody Cannon

OP1 14 423 Peptos Bay Shadow Joan Martin 72.50 Randy Martin

OP1 15 479 Dualin Me Trash Rebecca Zimmerman 71.50 Rebecca Zimmerman

OP1 16 469 Bud D Builder Ann Matthews 68.00 Ann Matthews

104. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 435 Dunnitini Marcos Nunes 71.00 Cindy Garrett

DQT 405 PKM Smart Lil Hick Tinker Turner 0.00 J/P Andersen

DQT 490 Zero Tu Sixty Van Luse 0.00 John McDaniel

105. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 488 CW One Bay Boon Sawyer Sanders 71.50 Deborah Sanders

2 487 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufferena 71.00 Edward Dufferena

3 434 Lyla Gun Jim Young 69.00 Cynthia Garrett DVM

4 417 Tees Dun It Good Pam Quakenbush 67.00 Pam Quakenbush

5 406 COOKINSWEETMOONSHINE Pamela Cook 66.00 Pamela Cook

107. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 454 DCR High As A Cat Cheryl Chown 143.00 Robert Or Cheryl Chown

2 468 Hesa Palooza Cat Ann Matthews 138.50 Ann & Ann Matthews

3 401 Wrushin Wroulette Alandra Everhart 134.00 Trinity Ranch
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4 422 Annie Get Yer Boons Mary Boyd 70.50 Mary Boyd

5 421 Travelin Smart Cat Mary Boyd 69.00 Mary Boyd

108. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 457 Rush Hour Nic Lane Andrew Johnson 140.00 Andy Johnson

109. AQHA 114000: Cutting - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 482 Roamin Cat Bobby Lewis 72.00 Larry And Denice Bledsoe

2 473 No Big Dual Robert J Smith III 71.00 Becky Smith

3 478 Miss Cheekacat Levi Otis Price 68.00 Levi Otis Price

4 483 High Cd Bunny Bobby Lewis 65.00 Denice And Larry Bledsoe

5 413 Mo Problems Bruce Logan 64.00 Bruce Logan

6 426 Leavin The Lights On Kathy Gould 62.00 Pamela Eversole

7 448 Cd Browsing Chic Robert J Smith III 60.02 Liz Armenta

8 455 Electra Tuff Robert Chown 60.01 Paul Or Amy Bailey

9T 446 Play Reyin MC Sam Smith 60.00 Russ Mothershead

9T 447 Duallicious Robert J Smith III 60.00 Becky Smith

9T 405 PKM Smart Lil Hick Tinker Turner 60.00 J/P Andersen

9T 409 Bella Hickory Spin Tyrel Pole 60.00 Peter And Debra Watson

9T 449 A Oh Cay On Top CJ Shopbell 60.00 Rdj Quarter Horses Llc

9T 450 Mr Uptown Cat Robert J Smith III 60.00 Rdj Quarter Horses Llc

9T 456 Frankentime Paul E Bailey 60.00 Bailey Paul Or Amy

9T 480 Woo Hoo Sue Bruce Carter 60.00 Bruce Carter

9T 484 Metallic Flame Trapper Lowndes 60.00 Bruce Carter

9T 412 CR Thomiss E Meow Bruce Logan 60.00 Erica Mccrary

9T 481 Scootin Jule Lee Kaleigh Christina King 60.00 Kaleigh King

110. OkSHA JPOCUT: JPOCUT - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 478 Miss Cheekacat Levi Otis Price 68.00 Levi Otis Price

111. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 476 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 67.00 Billy And Kelly Cannon

2 456 Frankentime Paul E Bailey 62.00 Bailey Paul Or Amy

3 468 Hesa Palooza Cat Ann Matthews 61.00 Ann & Ann Matthews

4 421 Travelin Smart Cat Mary Boyd 60.50 Mary Boyd

114. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 441 Hi Hill Bud Danielle Lybbert 147.00 Christian Lybbert

2 481 Scootin Jule Lee Kaleigh Christina King 146.00 Kaleigh King

3 453 Behindchicknwire Liam Macneill 143.00 Liam Macneill

4 465 RJ Ill Be A Tuff Gun Robert Rush 141.00 Janet And Johnny Cooper

5 415 Gunna Be Spicey Matt Wood 137.50 Matt & Matt And Wendee

6 480 Woo Hoo Sue Trapper Lowndes 137.00 Bruce Carter

7 414 Trashs Guns R Loaded Matt Wood 129.50 Judy And Jane Hatfield

8 405 PKM Smart Lil Hick Tinker Turner 127.00 J/P Andersen

9 409 Bella Hickory Spin Tyrel Pole 71.00 Peter And Debra Watson
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10 438 Hesa Bettin Cat Kaitlin Ormson 67.00 Kaitlin Ormson

11 466 Shakira Rey Robert Rush 64.50 Stormie Callaway

115. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 437 Stylish Daisy Duke Paul E Bailey 144.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

2 484 Metallic Flame Bruce Carter 142.00 Bruce Carter

3 427 Smokin N Blue Genes Julia McKenzie Hunter 130.50 Julia McKenzie Hunter

4 415 Gunna Be Spicey Wendee Wood 129.50 Matt & Matt And Wendee


